LE
V
E
L
A
C
C
E

V
E
L A
C
C
E
S
S
27
A – Floorboard or concrete flooring
B - ¼” plywood
C – 2mm vinyl sheet flooring
Swift tiling option
Reference Tray Size
A B
SWIF945* 945 945
SWIF1045* 1045 1045
SWIF1095 1095 795
SWIF1245* 1245 1245
SWIF1295 1295 745
SWIF1345 1345 845
SWIF1345x945 1345 945
SWIF1400* (Alcove) 1400 745
A
B
C
14*7